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10.

11.

12

13.

14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
18A.
19.
20.

21,

22.

MINISTRY OF FINANCE

Subject

Audit

Banks

BIFR
Companies
Currency Notes

Debt Recovery
Tribunal

Economy

Economic vigilance
Agency

Eleventh Finance
Commission

European Union
Commission

Expenditure
Reforms
commission

Exports

Foreign currency
Resume

FERA
FEMA
Funds

Gold Deposit
Scheme

Import

Income Tax Return
Industries
Insurance

Indian Millennium
Deposit
Scheme

Investment

No of
Questions
asked
1
53
3
11
13

4

55

10
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No of
Questions
orally
answered

2

No of
Supplementaries
asked

11



23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Kisan Credit Cards
LIC
Midday Multimedia
NPA
NCB
NEITCO
PF
PSU
PAN
Revival
Staff Inspection unit
SGGSY
SEBI
Share Market
Smuggling
Subsidies
Tax
UTI
VRS
Vacancy
TOTAL:
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65

16

330

38



